
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilize 1 day Thu 9/18/14 Thu 9/18/14

2 Demolition & haul away of existing building 3 days Thu 9/18/14 Mon 9/22/14

3 Demolition of site 2 days Sun 9/21/14 Mon 9/22/14

4 Survey & stake building 2 days Mon 9/22/14 Tue 9/23/14

5 Bring Site to Grade 2 days Sun 9/21/14 Mon 9/22/14

6 JOB TENATIVELY SHUT DOWN FOR GEO-TECHNICAL REPORT 27 days Tue 9/23/14 Mon 10/27/14

7 Footer Excavation 2 days Tue 10/28/14 Wed 10/29/14

8 Bring Utilities Inside Pad 3 days Wed 10/29/14 Fri 10/31/14

9 Footer Concrete 2 days Wed 10/29/14 Thu 10/30/14

10 Foundation 2 days Fri 10/31/14 Mon 11/3/14

11 Site Curbs 2 days Thu 10/30/14 Fri 10/31/14

12 Frame Building 5 days Mon 11/3/14 Fri 11/7/14

13 Underground Plumbing 4 days Fri 10/31/14 Wed 11/5/14

14 Underground Electric 3 days Mon 11/3/14 Wed 11/5/14

15 Concrete Pads, Slabs, & Site 3 days Wed 11/5/14 Fri 11/7/14

16 Sidewalk 3 days Thu 11/6/14 Sun 11/9/14

17 Storefront 2 days Mon 11/10/14 Tue 11/11/14

18 Asphalt 6 days Mon 11/10/14 Sat 11/15/14

19 Dumpster Enclosure 3 days Sat 11/15/14 Tue 11/18/14

20 EIFS & Stone 4 days Fri 11/14/14 Wed 11/19/14

21 Roofing 4 days Mon 11/17/14 Thu 11/20/14

22 Interior Framing 2 days Thu 11/20/14 Fri 11/21/14

23 Install Roof Ladder & Hatch 1 day Thu 11/20/14 Thu 11/20/14

24 Walk - In Cooler & Freezer Install 2 days Fri 11/21/14 Sat 11/22/14

25 Paint Exterior 3 days Fri 11/21/14 Tue 11/25/14

26 HVAC Duct Rough-in 2 days Sat 11/22/14 Mon 11/24/14

27 Electric Wall Rough-in 5 days Sat 11/22/14 Thu 11/27/14

28 Plumbing Wall Rough-in 3 days Mon 11/24/14 Wed 11/26/14

29 Blocking & Insulation 3 days Wed 11/26/14 Fri 11/28/14

30 Drywall / Cement Board 5 days Fri 11/28/14 Thu 12/4/14

31 Hood Hang & SS Wall Install 1 day Mon 12/1/14 Mon 12/1/14

32 Hood Duct / Fire Wrap / Exhaust / MUA 2 days Tue 12/2/14 Wed 12/3/14

33 Set HVAC Units on Roof & Tie in Duct 2 days Tue 12/2/14 Wed 12/3/14

34 Paint Interior 2 days Tue 12/2/14 Wed 12/3/14

35 Install Ceiling Grid 2 days Wed 12/3/14 Thu 12/4/14

36 HVAC Trim 1 day Thu 12/4/14 Thu 12/4/14

37 Install Ceiling Lights 2 days Thu 12/4/14 Fri 12/5/14

38 Floor & Wall Tile 3 days Fri 12/5/14 Tue 12/9/14

39 Set Millwork & Countertops 2 days Wed 12/10/14 Thu 12/11/14

40 Wall Décor 3 days Thu 12/11/14 Sat 12/13/14

41 Plumbing Trim 3 days Fri 12/12/14 Tue 12/16/14

42 Electrical Tirm 2 days Fri 12/12/14 Mon 12/15/14

43 Install All Kitchen Equipment 4 days Mon 12/15/14 Thu 12/18/14

44 Install All Furniture 4 days Wed 12/17/14 Mon 12/22/14

45 Install Restroom Accessories & Partitions 2 days Thu 12/18/14 Fri 12/19/14

46 Hang Exterior Signage & Decor 5 days Thu 12/18/14 Wed 12/24/14

47 Install Exterior Menu Boards, Portals, Light Poles Etc. 4 days Sat 12/20/14 Wed 12/24/14

48 Lanscaping Pending Ground is Not Frozen 4 days Wed 12/24/14 Sat 12/27/14

49 Punchlist 6 days Fri 12/26/14 Fri 1/2/15

50 Final Clean 2 days Fri 1/2/15 Mon 1/5/15

51 Fire Marshall Inspection 2 days Mon 1/5/15 Tue 1/6/15

52 DeMobilize 4 days Wed 1/7/15 Sun 1/11/15

53 Occupancy 4 days Mon 1/12/15 Thu 1/15/15
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Project: Taco Bell - Belle, WV

Date: Mon 10/27/14


